
      
 
12/13 SEASON 
 
 
 
Marc Bamuthi Joseph/The Living Word Project 
red, black & GREEN: a blues  
Friday, Sep 21 at 7:30 PM* 
Saturday, Sep 22 at 8 PM 
 
This performance is co-presented with the Philadelphia Live Arts Festival. 
 
 
 
 
The Berserker Residents 
The Giant Squid 
Friday, September 28 at 8 PM* 
Saturday, September 29 at 8 PM 
 
 
 
Royal Drummers & Dancers of Burundi 
Wednesday, October 3 at 7:30 PM* 
 
 
 
 
FullSet 
Saturday, October 6 at 7:30 PM 
 
 
 
Lar Lubovitch Dance Company 
Thursday, October 11 at 7:30 PM 
Friday, October 12 at 8 PM* 
Saturday, October 13 at 2 PM & 8 PM 
 
These performances are part of the Dance Celebration series, presented by Dance Affiliates and the Annenberg Center. 
 
 
 
Voice of this Generation/Network for New Music 
Friday, October 12 at 7:30 PM 
 
 
 
 
Kenny Barron Trio 
Saturday, October 20 at 8 PM* 
 
 
 
 
Rama Vaidyanathan  
Saturday, November 3 at 8 PM*  
 
This performance is co-presented by Sruti, The India Music and Dance Society of Philadelphia. 
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Acoustic Africa 
Saturday, November 10 at 8 PM* 
 
 
 
 
Spellbound Dance Company  
Thursday, November 15 at 7:30 PM 
Friday, November 16 at 8 PM* 
Saturday, November 17 at 2 PM & 8 PM 
 
These performances are part of the Dance Celebration series, presented by Dance Affiliates and the Annenberg Center. 
 
 
 
Dianne Reeves 
Christmas Time is Here 
Saturday, December 1 at 8 PM* 
 
 
 
 
Les Ballets Trockadero de Monte Carlo 
Thursday, December 13 at 7:30 PM 
Friday, December 14 at 8 PM* 
Saturday, December 15 at 2 PM & 8 PM 
 
These performances are part of the Dance Celebration series, presented by Dance Affiliates and the Annenberg Center. 
 
 
 
 
Tribe of Fools 
Heavy Metal Dance Fag 
Friday, December 14 at 7:30 PM* 
Saturday, December 15 at 7:30 PM 
 
 
 
 
Cherish the Ladies 
Celtic Christmas 
Sunday, December 16 at 7 PM* 
 
Zellerbach Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 
 
Pilobolus Dance Theatre 
Thursday, January 17 at 7:30 PM 
Friday, January 18 at 8 PM* 
Saturday, January 19 at 2 PM & 8 PM 
Sunday, January 20 at 2 PM 
 
These performances are part of the Dance Celebration series, presented by Dance Affiliates and the Annenberg Center. 
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Red Baraat 
Saturday, January 26 at 8 PM* 
 
 
 
Chimera 
Wednesday, January 30 at 7 PM 
Thursday, January 31 at 7:30 PM* 
Friday, February 1 at 7:30 PM 
Saturday, February 2 at 2 PM & 8 PM 
 
 
 
 
Motionhouse 
Thursday, February 7 at 7:30 PM 
Friday, February 8 at 8 PM* 
Saturday, February 9 at 2 PM & 8 PM 
 
These performances are part of the Dance Celebration series, presented by Dance Affiliates and the Annenberg Center. 
 
 
 
 
Applied Mechanics 
Friday, February 8 at 7:30 PM 
Saturday, February 9 at 7:30 PM 
 
 
 
 
Miguel Zenón 
Saturday, Feb 16 at 7 PM* & 9 PM 
 
 
 
 
Parsons Dance 
Wednesday, February 27 at 7:30 PM 
Friday, March 1 at 8 PM* 
Saturday, March 2 at 2 PM & 8 PM 
 
These performances are part of the Dance Celebration series, presented by Dance Affiliates and the Annenberg Center. 
 
 
 
ReEntry 
Friday, March 8 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, March 9 @ 2 PM 
 
ReEntry is presented in partnership with Penn Medicine. 
 
 
 
Natalie MacMaster 
Friday, March 15 at 7:30 PM* 
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Jane Monheit  
Special Guest Mark O’Connor  
Saturday, March 16 at 8 PM* 
 
 
 
 
River North Dance Chicago 
Thurssday, April 4 at 7:30 PM 
Friday, April 5 at 8 PM* 
Saturday, April 6 at 2 PM & 8 PM 
 
These performances are part of the Dance Celebration series, presented by Dance Affiliates and the Annenberg Center. 
 
 
 
 
Hugh Masekela 
Sunday, April 14 at 7 PM* 
 
 
 
 
Lila Downs  
Sunday, April 28 at 7 PM* 
 
 
 
 
Dance Theatre of Harlem 
Thursday, May 16 at 7:30 PM 
Friday, May 17 at 8 PM* 
Saturday, May 18 at 2 PM & 8 PM 
Sunday, May 19 at 3 PM 
 
These performances are part of the Dance Celebration series, presented by Dance Affiliates and the Annenberg Center. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


